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Red Division

Krusty Throws Flags

PTS
636.60

Allen,Saquon,JWaddle,MAndrews,TLaw, D80&60

Aberl3
CMC dance factory

Blue Division

Young Guns
Naj

Whippet Good
Motorcitylder

White Division

BadMambaJambasv20.0
Banister

Golden Parachutes
Maulers D1

596.40
531.70

PTS
615.10
601.65
585.75
545.75

PTS
673.35
595.70
514.30
486.55
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BEHIND

-31.00
-40.20
-104.90

BEHIND

-13.45

-29.35

-69.35

BEHIND

-77.65

-159.05
-186.80

OPT
128.70
132.55
161.35
126.25

OPT
156.50
153.15
156.80
135.90

OPT
159.70
143.80
133.20
130.30

MER
494.6%
456.9%
369.6%
421.1%

MER
393.0%
392.9%
373.6%
401.6%

MER
421.6%
414.3%
386.1%
373.4%
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